Red Reg #
929506

932002
666457
669204
933165
937397
903168
912466
941510
901056
920724
809027
886158
779754
903301

913023

930000
851150
799329

mmﬂmmthA‘g
£3

N RN N DN DNRNDNDNDNDRN=S 2 4 o o a4 a oo
© © N o AR WN =20 © ® N o b~ N = O

Winner of Alvarado v. Gutierrez Friday 2/27

Contender of Alvarado v. Gutierrez Friday 2/27

Winner of Colletti v. Saunders Friday 2/27

Contender of Villani v. Fuentes Friday 2/27

C

RED CORNER

Timyan Cabbell Jr

Winner of Ramos v. Perez Friday 2/27

Winner of Petty v. Yin Friday 2/27

Chance Washington
Zakee Jennings
Skyler Lopez
Jahque Randolph
Sergie Escoto
Ramesha Yusif
Ransford Aryee
Carlos Perez
Nemrod Martinez
Adrian Amonte
Brandon Ramirez
Jeremy Mitchell
Eric Guzman

William Rivas

Eric Sansone

Winner of Tizio v. Lombardi Friday 2/27
Winner of Villani v. Fuentes Friday 2/27

Rayyan Bathily
Jamal Totimeh
Karam Alkhalil

Winner of Griffin v. Banguera Friday 2/27

fer of Griffin v. B

a Friday 2/27

2026 NEW JERSEY GOLDEN GLOVES

CLUB/STATE/REGION
Unattached

Little Mac Boxing
Gorilla Squad Boxing Academy
lke's & Randy's
lke's & Randy's
Unattached
DORCABoxing @ Rotunda Rec
Park Elite Boxing Academy
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Aces Boxing Club
RingSide Boxing Club
Unattached

Power Is Life Boxing

Unattached

Elite Heat Boxing Boxeo
Unattached
Unattached

Aldersgate Methodist
February 28, 2026

DIVISION

Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Novice
Senior Male Novice
Senior Male Novice
Senior Male Novice
Senior Male Novice
Senior Male Novice
Senior Male Novice
Senior Male Novice
Senior Male Novice
Senior Male Novice
Senior Male Sub Novice
Senior Male Novice
Senior Male Novice
Senior Male Novice

Weight
143
143
143
143
143
154
154
154
154
154
176
176
132
132
132
143
143
132
132
165
165
198
198
154
154
121

198+
187
176

BLUE CORNER

Winner of Atienza v. Arca Friday 2/27

Dennis Silva

Winner of Richardson v. Lang Friday 2/27

FelixHernandez

Contender of Richardson v. Lang Friday 2/27

Denzel Wilson
Josiah Shade
Parvez Kureshi
Gabriel Kacsmar
Bryan Lainez Villafana
Kai Irwin
Taheen Brown
K'eshon-Desmon Bolden
Jack Lynch
Joshua Quevedo
Deron Davis
Anthony Hopkins
Jullian Santos Rosario

Winner of Marino v. Jett Friday 2/27

Michael Engelhardt
Teon Freeman
Omotayo Fatiregun

Winner of Mantilla v. Gonzalez Friday 2/27
Contender of Mantilla v. Gonzalez Friday 2/27
Winner of Osby v. Vera Friday 2/27
Winner of Cantor v. James Friday 2/27
Winner of Medina v. Hamilton Friday 2/27
Winner of Matos v. Jones Friday 2/27
Contender of Matos v. Jones Friday 2/27

CLUB/STATE/REGION

Legacy Boxing Club

Unattached

P4P Fit
Elizabeth Boxing Club
Unattached
Shraim's Academy
Park Elite Boxing Academy
Unattached
Gleason's Gym Jersey
Camden City Boxing
Unattached
Shraim's Academy
Unattached
CABoxing Gym

Ironbound Boxing Academy

Dover Boxing Club
Unattached
Unattached

Blue Reg #

902469

942300

941437
922655
909062
936513
929394
907171
925800
723446
915596
891741
792514
840299
782806

850028
758103
839640



