

2026 NEW JERSEY GOLDEN GLOVES

Aldersgate Methodist

February 28, 2026

Red Reg #	Bout #	RED CORNER	CLUB/STATE/REGION	DIVISION	Weight	BLUE CORNER	CLUB/STATE/REGION	Blue Reg #
929506	1	Timyan Cabbell Jr	Unattached	Senior Male Sub Novice	143	<i>Winner of Atienza v. Arca Friday 2/27</i>		
	2	<i>Winner of Ramos v. Perez Friday 2/27</i>		Senior Male Sub Novice	143	Dennis Silva	Legacy Boxing Club	902469
	3	<i>Winner of Alvarado v. Gutierrez Friday 2/27</i>		Senior Male Sub Novice	143	<i>Winner of Richardson v. Lang Friday 2/27</i>		
	4	<i>Winner of Petty v. Yin Friday 2/27</i>		Senior Male Sub Novice	143	Felix Hernandez	Unattached	942300
	5	<i>Contender of Alvarado v. Gutierrez Friday 2/27</i>		Senior Male Sub Novice	143	<i>Contender of Richardson v. Lang Friday 2/27</i>		
932002	6	Chance Washington	Little Mac Boxing	Senior Male Sub Novice	154	Denzel Wilson	P4P Fit	941437
666457	7	Zakee Jennings	Gorilla Squad Boxing Academy	Senior Male Sub Novice	154	Josiah Shade	Elizabeth Boxing Club	922655
669204	8	Skyler Lopez	Ike's & Randy's	Senior Male Sub Novice	154	Parvez Kureshi	Unattached	909062
933165	9	Jahque Randolph	Ike's & Randy's	Senior Male Sub Novice	154	Gabriel Kacsmar	Shraim's Academy	936513
937397	10	Sergie Escoto	Unattached	Senior Male Sub Novice	154	Bryan Lainez Villafana	Park Elite Boxing Academy	929394
903168	11	Ramesha Yusif	DORCA Boxing @ Rotunda Rec	Senior Male Sub Novice	176	Kai Irwin	Unattached	907171
912466	12	Ransford Aryee	Park Elite Boxing Academy	Senior Male Sub Novice	176	Taheen Brown	Gleason's Gym Jersey	925800
941510	13	Carlos Perez	Unattached	Senior Male Sub Novice	132	K'eshon-Desmon Bolden	Camden City Boxing	723446
901056	14	Nemrod Martinez	Unattached	Senior Male Sub Novice	132	Jack Lynch	Unattached	915596
920724	15	Adrian Almonte	Unattached	Senior Male Sub Novice	132	Joshua Quevedo	Shraim's Academy	891741
809027	16	Brandon Ramirez	Aces Boxing Club	Senior Male Novice	143	Deron Davis	Unattached	792514
886158	17	Jeremy Mitchell	RingSide Boxing Club	Senior Male Novice	143	Anthony Hopkins	CA Boxing Gym	840299
779754	18	Eric Guzman	Unattached	Senior Male Novice	132	Jullian Santos Rosario	Ironbound Boxing Academy	782806
903301	19	William Rivas	Power Is Life Boxing	Senior Male Novice	132	<i>Winner of Marino v. Jett Friday 2/27</i>		
	20	<i>Winner of Colletti v. Saunders Friday 2/27</i>		Senior Male Novice	165	Michael Engelhardt	Dover Boxing Club	850028
913023	21	Eric Sansone	Unattached	Senior Male Novice	165	Teon Freeman	Unattached	758103
	22	<i>Winner of Tizio v. Lombardi Friday 2/27</i>		Senior Male Novice	198	Omotayo Fatiregun	Unattached	839640
	23	<i>Winner of Villani v. Fuentes Friday 2/27</i>		Senior Male Novice	198	<i>Winner of Mantilla v. Gonzalez Friday 2/27</i>		
	24	<i>Contender of Villani v. Fuentes Friday 2/27</i>		Senior Male Novice	154	<i>Contender of Mantilla v. Gonzalez Friday 2/27</i>		
930000	25	Rayyan Bathily	Elite Heat Boxing Boxeo	Senior Male Novice	154	<i>Winner of Osby v. Vera Friday 2/27</i>		
851150	26	Jamal Totimeh	Unattached	Senior Male Sub Novice	121	<i>Winner of Cantor v. James Friday 2/27</i>		
799329	27	Karam Alkhalil	Unattached	Senior Male Novice	198+	<i>Winner of Medina v. Hamilton Friday 2/27</i>		
	28	<i>Winner of Griffin v. Banguera Friday 2/27</i>		Senior Male Novice	187	<i>Winner of Matos v. Jones Friday 2/27</i>		
	29	<i>Contender of Griffin v. Banguera Friday 2/27</i>		Senior Male Novice	176	<i>Contender of Matos v. Jones Friday 2/27</i>		